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SPRING 2021 WORKSHOP SERIES
       Follow us

bmcccareers 

CORE TOPIC WORKSHOP NAME DATE TIME ROOM 

Resume How to Write a Strong Resume (even with no work history) Tue, 2/16/2021 12:00 PM 

Interviewing How to Ace the Virtual Interview Thu, 2/18/2021 11:00 AM 

Job Search Navigating Your Job Search During Challenging Times Tue, 2/23/2021 12:00 PM 

Cover Letter Customizing Your Cover Letter for Success Thu, 2/25/2021 2:00 PM 

Resume How to Write a Strong Resume (even with no work history) Tue, 3/2/2021 12:00 PM 

Networking Using LinkedIn for Online Networking Thu, 3/4/2021 4:00 PM 

Interviewing How to Ace the Virtual Interview Tue, 3/9/2021 12:00 PM 

Upskilling Boost Your Skills Virtually – Certifications, Badges, and Licenses Thu, 3/11/2021 4:00 PM 

Resume How to Write Strong Resume (even with no work history) Tue, 3/16/2021 12:00 PM 

Job Search Navigating Your Job Search During Challenging Times Thu, 3/18/2021 2:00 PM 

Career Exploration  Career Assessments & Clarifying Your Career Goals Tue, 3/23/2021 12:00 PM 

Upskilling Creating Your Online Portfolio Website with Wix Wed, 3/24/2021 12:00 PM 

Etiquette Communication & Professionalism in the Workplace Thu, 3/25/2021 11:00 AM 

Wellness Reduce the Stress of Job Searching Using Mindfulness Tue, 4/6/2021 12:00 PM 

Cover Letter Customizing Your Cover Letter for Success Thu, 4/8/2021 12:00 PM 

Interviewing How to Ace the Virtual Interview Tue, 4/13/2021 12:00 PM 

Resume How to Write a Strong Resume (even with no work history) Thu, 4/15/2021 4:00 PM 

Networking Using LinkedIn for Online Networking Tue, 4/20/2021 12:00 PM 

Job Search Navigating Your Job Search During Challenging Times Thu, 4/22/2021 2:00 PM 

https://bmcc-cuny.zoom.us/j/86085203031
https://bmcc-cuny.zoom.us/j/81883887632
https://bmcc-cuny.zoom.us/j/88501026019
https://bmcc-cuny.zoom.us/j/88931901345
https://bmcc-cuny.zoom.us/j/83308248227
https://bmcc-cuny.zoom.us/j/84475798069
https://bmcc-cuny.zoom.us/j/81420395508
https://bmcc-cuny.zoom.us/j/82211739482
https://bmcc-cuny.zoom.us/j/83828000356
https://bmcc-cuny.zoom.us/j/82802555251
https://bmcc-cuny.zoom.us/j/84609782397
https://bmcc-cuny.zoom.us/j/84417504933
https://bmcc-cuny.zoom.us/j/87489848629
https://bmcc-cuny.zoom.us/j/82081949217
https://bmcc-cuny.zoom.us/j/83100914271
https://bmcc-cuny.zoom.us/j/85747107539
https://bmcc-cuny.zoom.us/j/88646353238
https://bmcc-cuny.zoom.us/j/83283322095
https://bmcc-cuny.zoom.us/j/81021217983
https://bit.ly/ccdvfrontdesk
https://www.bmcc.cuny.edu/student-affairs/career/virtual-walk-in-career-advisement/
https://www.instagram.com/bmcccareers/
https://www.bmcc.cuny.edu/student-affairs/career/
https://www.instagram.com/bmcccareers/
https://twitter.com/bmcccareers?lang=en
https://www.bmcc.cuny.edu/student-affairs/career/virtual-walk-in-career-advisement/
https://bit.ly/ccdvfrontdesk
https://www.bmcc.cuny.edu/student-affairs/career/virtual-walk-in-career-advisement/



